South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 06:25:58 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2545 (Rat #0600, Act #0498 of 1984) General Bill, By Phillips
A Bill to amend Section 21-15-1450, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to commissions for executors,
coexecutors, administrators, and coadministrators of decedents' estates, so as to change the commissions authorized.

02/23/83
02/23/83
01/10/84
01/11/84
01/12/84
01/12/84
01/12/84
05/09/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/21/84
06/22/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1132
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1132
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-300
Read second time HJ-365

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-413
Introduced and read first time SJ-371

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-371
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1729
Read second time SJ-2672

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2672
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2697

Ratified R 600

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/84

Act No. 498

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



