South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 06:25:58 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2545 (Rat #0600, Act #0498 of 1984) General Bill, By Phillips

A Bill to amend Section 21-15-1450, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to commissions for executors, coexecutors, administrators, and coadministrators of decedents' estates, so as to change the commissions authorized.

	•	,
02/23/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1132
02/23/83	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1132
01/10/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-300
01/11/84	House	Read second time HJ-365
01/12/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-413
01/12/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-371
01/12/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-371
05/09/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1729
06/20/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2672
06/20/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2672
06/21/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2697
06/22/84		Ratified R 600
06/28/84		Signed By Governor
06/28/84		Effective date 06/28/84
06/28/84		Act No. 498
07/12/84		Copies available